36D912G100DD2A
Part Number 36D912G100DD2A
Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague
Description CAP ALUM 9100UF 100V SCREW
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
36D912G100DD2A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 36D912G100DD2A
Manufacturer Part Number 36D912G100DD2A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague Description CAP ALUM 9100UF 100V SCREW
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 100V Tolerance -10%, +75%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 3.079" Dia (78.20mm)
Series 36D Ripple Current -
Polarization Polar Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can - Screw Terminals Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 85°C
Lead Spacing 1.252" (31.80mm) Impedance -
Height - Seated (Max) 4.752" (120.70mm) ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Capacitance 9100µF Applications General Purpose
Vishay / Sprague with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 36D912G100DD2A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 36D912G100DD2A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
36D851G075AA2A CAP ALUM 850UF 75V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D861F450DC2A CAP ALUM 860UF 450V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D912G100DD2A CAP ALUM 9100UF 100V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D950F350AA2A CAP ALUM 95UF 350V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D922G015AB2A CAP ALUM 9200UF 15V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D952G040BB2A CAP ALUM 9500UF 40V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D851G075AA2B CAP ALUM 850UF 75V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D950F350AA2A CAP ALUM 95UF 350V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36DE103G015AN2A CAP ALUM 10000UF 15V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D951F200AF2A CAP ALUM 950UF 200V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D902G050BC2A CAP ALUM 9000UF 50V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D851G075AA2B CAP ALUM 850UF 75V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D861F450DC2A CAP ALUM 860UF 450V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D922G015AB2A CAP ALUM 9200UF 15V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36DE103G015AN2A CAP ALUM 10000UF 15V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D902G050BC2A CAP ALUM 9000UF 50V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D901F150AC2A CAP ALUM 900UF 150V SCREW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
36D952G040BB2A CAP ALUM 9500UF 40V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D951F200AF2A CAP ALUM 950UF 200V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
36D901F150AC2A CAP ALUM 900UF 150V SCREW Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
36D912G100DD2A Details PDF